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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Nate Pendleton         M 15-18       1/13    5:10       16:03
2     Devin Wulff            M 19-29       1/20    5:12       16:10
3     Peter Hanson           M 30-39       1/32    5:14       16:14
4     Kyle Nickum            M 15-18       2/13    5:27       16:54
5     Eric Nickum            M 15-18       3/13    5:27       16:56
6     Max Randal             M 15-18       4/13    5:30       17:03
7     Bereket Piatt          M 19-29       2/20    5:40       17:34
8     Michael Drogalis       M 19-29       3/20    5:42       17:41
9     John Ohearn            M 50-59       1/24    5:48       18:01
10    Thomas Lucas           M 40-49       1/28    5:58       18:31
11    Christopher Watson     M 15-18       5/13    6:00       18:39
12    Alex Chen              M 19-29       4/20    6:07       18:59
13    Ron Markezich          M 40-49       2/28    6:09       19:07
14    Denis Villeneuve       M 50-59       2/24    6:16       19:26
15    Alex Hsu               M 15-18       6/13    6:16       19:27
16    Greg Waters            M 50-59       3/24    6:21       19:43
17    Craig Ashley           M 40-49       3/28    6:27       20:00
18    Brooke Manson          F 15-18        1/7    6:27       20:02
19    Andrey Ryabtsev        M 15-18       7/13    6:28       20:05
20    Zachary Fung           M 19-29       5/20    6:33       20:19
21    Eric Wallace           M 40-49       4/28    6:33       20:19
22    Shin Hamanaka          M 40-49       5/28    6:34       20:24
23    Kristen Mossman        F 50-59       1/17    6:35       20:27
24    Yago Paramo            M 40-49       6/28    6:38       20:36
25    Tre Pepper             M 11-14        1/4    6:39       20:37
26    Daniel Haffner         M 40-49       7/28    6:41       20:44
27    Sarah Weil             F 30-39       1/33    6:42       20:48
28    Megan Martin           F 15-18        2/7    6:44       20:55
29    Kai Mihata             M 15-18       8/13    6:52       21:20
30    William Binette        M 15-18       9/13    6:53       21:22
31    Amelia Muscott         F 15-18        3/7    6:55       21:28
32    Risa Shutz             F 15-18        4/7    6:55       21:29
33    Scott Binette          M 50-59       4/24    6:58       21:38
34    Israel Slater          M 15-18      10/13    7:00       21:43
35    Rosanne Kelley         F 19-29       1/19    7:01       21:48
36    David Hurcualla        M 50-59       5/24    7:02       21:49
37    Monica Engquist        F 30-39       2/33    7:07       22:04
38    Jason Olson            M 30-39       2/32    7:08       22:10
39    Paul Rice              M 50-59       6/24    7:17       22:35
40    Wilson Walter          M 50-59       7/24    7:20       22:45
41    MacBeth Watson         F 30-39       3/33    7:21       22:48
42    Rodney Basaldua        M 40-49       8/28    7:23       22:55
43    Kyle Watson            M 40-49       9/28    7:24       22:59
44    Glen Slick             M 50-59       8/24    7:26       23:03
45    Eimhin McManus         M 40-49      10/28    7:31       23:19
46    Jeffrey Baldwin        M 15-18      11/13    7:31       23:20
47    Allen Kelley           M 19-29       6/20    7:33       23:27
48    Julio Delgado Mangas   M 40-49      11/28    7:36       23:36
49    Alex Kabelytskyi       M 30-39       3/32    7:38       23:43
50    Robbie Ptaszynskt      M 19-29       7/20    7:39       23:44
51    Kenichi Furuno         M 40-49      12/28    7:41       23:51
52    Sidharth Ganesh        M 11-14        2/4    7:41       23:51
53    Kent Colgan            M 50-59       9/24    7:42       23:55
54    Zachary Gunn           M 01-10       1/26    7:43       23:58
55    Brenda Kasper          F 40-49       1/25    7:44       24:00
56    Tyler Florentin        M 19-29       8/20    7:45       24:03
57    Oliver Cosma           M 01-10       2/26    7:49       24:15
58    James Szrama           M 40-49      13/28    7:54       24:32
59    Hari Kishan Asawa      M 30-39       4/32    7:55       24:33
60    Charles Cook           M 60-69        1/8    7:59       24:46
61    Shane Green            M 40-49      14/28    8:00       24:52
62    Bohan Yao              M 01-10       3/26    8:02       24:56
63    Arthur Watson          M 50-59      10/24    8:02       24:57
64    Andy Martin            M 40-49      15/28    8:03       25:00
65    Kathleen Esses         F 19-29       2/19    8:05       25:07
66    Melissa Edwards        F 30-39       4/33    8:06       25:07
67    Maile Hori             F 11-14        1/9    8:07       25:13
68    Jack Snedaker          M 50-59      11/24    8:08       25:14
69    Joy Chan               F 19-29       3/19    8:09       25:18
70    Robert Osborne         M 40-49      16/28    8:20       25:52
71    George Weiss           M 60-69        2/8    8:20       25:52
72    Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/5    8:20       25:53
73    Rachael Ricker         F 19-29       4/19    8:20       25:53
74    Esther Magnotti        F 30-39       5/33    8:24       26:04
75    Sam Spencer            M 30-39       5/32    8:29       26:21
76    Morgan Beal            F 15-18        5/7    8:35       26:39
77    Jeanie Rieke           F 50-59       2/17    8:35       26:39
78    Mark Lemaster          M 50-59      12/24    8:35       26:40
79    Jocelyn Mamchur        F 30-39       6/33    8:36       26:41
80    Udhay Ganesh           M 01-10       4/26    8:36       26:41
81    Lizzie Lee             F 50-59       3/17    8:36       26:43
82    Vineet Pruthi          M 30-39       6/32    8:45       27:11
83    Steve Baldwin          M 50-59      13/24    8:46       27:12
84    Adam Sturm             M 30-39       7/32    8:48       27:19
85    Kedar Kulkarni         M 30-39       8/32    8:49       27:23
86    Gabriel Stafford       M 15-18      12/13    8:49       27:24
87    Chris Rieke            M 50-59      14/24    8:53       27:35
88    Bethany Rogers         F 19-29       5/19    8:53       27:36
89    Dong Hee Lee           F 19-29       6/19    8:55       27:41
90    Elaine Gunn            F 40-49       2/25    8:55       27:42
91    Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/5    8:57       27:46
92    William Check          M 70-UP        1/1    8:57       27:46
93    Richard Van Winkle     M 40-49      17/28    8:57       27:47
94    Melanie Hori           F 50-59       4/17    8:59       27:53
95    Katie Conklin          F 11-14        2/9    9:01       27:59
96    Courtney Clark         F 19-29       7/19    9:08       28:23
97    Joe Grabow             M 50-59      15/24    9:09       28:23
98    Daren Black            M 40-49      18/28    9:10       28:27
99    Christi Olson          F 30-39       7/33    9:11       28:31
100   Dan Hedges             M 50-59      16/24    9:12       28:35
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101   Anthony Perron         M 40-49      19/28    9:13       28:37
102   Jennifer Beckmann      F 30-39       8/33    9:15       28:44
103   Lingyi Zhu             F 01-10        1/9    9:16       28:47
104   Ethan Schimke          M 01-10       5/26    9:16       28:47
105   Qibo Zhu               M 40-49      20/28    9:17       28:50
106   Samantha Chan          M 30-39       9/32    9:24       29:10
107   Scott Randal           M 50-59      17/24    9:24       29:12
108   Susan Ng               F 50-59       5/17    9:29       29:25
109   Theodore Benson        M 19-29       9/20    9:30       29:30
110   Gary Wilber            M 19-29      10/20    9:33       29:39
111   David Betz             M 30-39      10/32    9:34       29:43
112   Taira Okada            M 30-39      11/32    9:36       29:50
113   James Huntley          M 30-39      12/32    9:37       29:51
114   Celine Helg            F 30-39       9/33    9:43       30:11
115   Taichi Uehara          M 19-29      11/20    9:44       30:13
116   Adam Coleman           M 50-59      18/24    9:49       30:30
117   Sasha Ilinskaga        F 11-14        3/9    9:52       30:37
118   Ashley Snedaker        F 15-18        6/7    9:52       30:38
119   Cheryl Platz           F 30-39      10/33    9:53       30:43
120   Raymond Fowkes         M 50-59      19/24    9:54       30:45
121   Cam Durrell            F 11-14        4/9   10:00       31:04
122   Claire Durrell         F 30-39      11/33   10:00       31:04
123   Matt Sheffield         M 30-39      13/32   10:02       31:10
124   Jaxon Sheffield        M 01-10       6/26   10:03       31:12
125   Cindy Neary            F 50-59       6/17   10:03       31:13
126   Trevor Neary           M 19-29      12/20   10:03       31:13
127   Veena Sridhar          F 30-39      12/33   10:11       31:36
128   Cheryl Cericola        F 30-39      13/33   10:18       31:58
129   David Charles          M 40-49      21/28   10:22       32:12
130   Peter Jausovec         M 30-39      14/32   10:25       32:21
131   Nives Mestrovic        F 30-39      14/33   10:25       32:21
132   Beth Johnson           F 60-69        1/5   10:27       32:26
133   Debbie Conklin         F 40-49       3/25   10:29       32:33
134   Erin Wallace           F 30-39      15/33   10:31       32:40
135   Rebecca Baldwin        F 15-18        7/7   10:32       32:42
136   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/5   10:32       32:43
137   Wanda Binette          F 50-59       7/17   10:37       32:57
138   Eduardo Lemus          M 30-39      15/32   10:38       33:00
139   Jennifer Rojas         F 40-49       4/25   10:38       33:00
140   Ana Gomez              F 30-39      16/33   10:38       33:00
141   Michael Charles        M 01-10       7/26   10:41       33:09
142   Dane Wallace           M 40-49      22/28   10:45       33:22
143   Bart Phillips          M 60-69        3/8   10:46       33:27
144   Kathy Halligan         F 50-59       8/17   10:47       33:28
145   Kirsten Olson          F 30-39      17/33   10:47       33:29
146   Don Nealey             M 60-69        4/8   10:48       33:31
147   Sam Hurcualla          M 01-10       8/26   10:51       33:42
148   Laura Slater           F 30-39      18/33   10:52       33:46
149   Nick Slater            M 30-39      16/32   10:53       33:47
150   William Shoesmith      M 11-14        3/4   10:57       34:00
151   Justin Clark           M 30-39      17/32   10:58       34:04
152   Ashvin Supekar         M 30-39      18/32   10:58       34:05
153   Maris Robillard-Cantu  F 40-49       5/25   10:59       34:07
154   Jelena Pavicevic       F 40-49       6/25   11:01       34:11
155   Abigail Eala           F 40-49       7/25   11:07       34:30
156   Ellie Charles          F 11-14        5/9   11:08       34:33
157   Leander Darwent-Rice   F 40-49       8/25   11:08       34:35
158   Terry Schneider        M 60-69        5/8   11:09       34:38
159   Lakshminarayanan Srini M 40-49      23/28   11:09       34:38
160   Ben Shoesmith          M 01-10       9/26   11:11       34:43
161   Scott Morgan           M 30-39      19/32   11:13       34:51
162   Gregory Kakas          M 30-39      20/32   11:16       34:58
163   Rachel Jacobs          F 19-29       8/19   11:16       34:58
164   Heidi Archer           F 30-39      19/33   11:17       35:02
165   Deb Knaus              F 40-49       9/25   11:18       35:06
166   Kathy Shoesmith        F 40-49      10/25   11:23       35:21
167   Andrew Portnoy         M 30-39      21/32   11:26       35:29
168   Alyssa Green           F 11-14        6/9   11:26       35:31
169   Monte Enbysk           M 60-69        6/8   11:29       35:40
170   Erin Wagner            F 19-29       9/19   11:32       35:50
171   Cindy Wagner           F 50-59       9/17   11:32       35:50
172   Steve Jones            M 60-69        7/8   11:40       36:14
173   Hongyi Zhu             M 01-10      10/26   11:42       36:19
174   Can Zheng              F 30-39      20/33   11:44       36:27
175   Andrew Green           M 01-10      11/26   11:45       36:29
176   Emily Green            F 40-49      11/25   11:48       36:38
177   Advith Srirangam       M 01-10      12/26   11:51       36:47
178   Sean Poulter           M 19-29      13/20   11:52       36:50
179   Erin Stearns           F 30-39      21/33   11:54       36:58
180   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        4/5   11:57       37:06
181   Akshath Srinivasan     M 01-10      13/26   11:58       37:09
182   Rishi Lakshminarayanan M 01-10      14/26   11:59       37:12
183   Sravanthi Kotla        F 30-39      22/33   12:00       37:17
184   Neha Khandelwal        F 30-39      23/33   12:00       37:17
185   Ella Cosma             F 01-10        2/9   12:04       37:27
186   Angie Cosma            F 30-39      24/33   12:04       37:28
187   Olga Karimova          F 40-49      12/25   12:07       37:38
188   Paul Karimov           M 30-39      22/32   12:07       37:38
189   Ravi Srinivasan        M 40-49      24/28   12:07       37:39
190   Ryan O'Leary           M 30-39      23/32   12:11       37:51
191   Laurie Cossette        F 50-59      10/17   12:12       37:54
192   Easton Richmond        M 30-39      24/32   12:26       38:35
193   Mary Kay Weinmeister   F 50-59      11/17   12:26       38:36
194   Natalie Weinmeister    F 30-39      25/33   12:26       38:37
195   Parker Hansen          M 11-14        4/4   12:29       38:45
196   Eira Pethe             F 01-10        3/9   12:29       38:46
197   Adelynne Hansen        F 01-10        4/9   12:30       38:49
198   Allen Wang             M 01-10      15/26   12:33       38:57
199   Amy Wang               F 01-10        5/9   12:33       39:00
200   C Hayley Halstead      F 19-29      10/19   12:36       39:09
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201   Eli Nickerson          F 19-29      11/19   12:37       39:10
202   Ixium Procopios        M 19-29      14/20   12:37       39:10
203   Brooke Covington       F 11-14        7/9   12:41       39:23
204   Clint Covington        M 40-49      25/28   12:41       39:24
205   Thiti Wang             M 40-49      26/28   12:44       39:32
206   Marianne Mallen        F 30-39      26/33   12:49       39:49
207   Anu Arora              F 50-59      12/17   13:01       40:27
208   Cameron Green          M 01-10      16/26   13:04       40:34
209   Christy Green          F 30-39      27/33   13:04       40:35
210   Daniel Larsen          M 19-29      15/20   13:05       40:37
211   Michael Lavin          M 30-39      25/32   13:05       40:38
212   Hudson Thom            M 01-10      17/26   13:06       40:40
213   Ying Liu               F 40-49      13/25   13:11       40:58
214   Yanna Filippidis       F 19-29      12/19   13:15       41:07
215   Noah Ogbi              M 19-29      16/20   13:15       41:10
216   Laura Ulakovich        F 19-29      13/19   13:24       41:38
217   Austin Ulakovich       M 30-39      26/32   13:25       41:39
218   Matthew Perrone        M 30-39      27/32   13:28       41:49
219   Katherine Gee Perrone  F 19-29      14/19   13:28       41:50
220   Rane Covington         F 01-10        6/9   13:30       41:55
221   Carl Bronkema          M 50-59      20/24   13:30       41:55
222   Deepa Hattarki         F 30-39      28/33   13:31       41:58
223   Veronica Bronkema      F 40-49      14/25   13:32       42:02
224   Gina Hoover            F 40-49      15/25   13:34       42:07
225   Cole Queddeng          M 01-10      18/26   13:34       42:08
226   Gretchen Schaefer      F 60-69        2/5   13:37       42:18
227   Nathan Eala            M 01-10      19/26   13:44       42:40
228   Swetha Tayalur         F 19-29      15/19   13:48       42:52
229   Carson Reed            M 01-10      20/26   13:49       42:53
230   Himanshu Sinha         M 30-39      28/32   13:52       43:05
231   Kristy Charles         F 40-49      16/25   13:58       43:22
232   Bethany Lusch          F 19-29      16/19   14:12       44:05
233   Adam Lusch             M 19-29      17/20   14:12       44:05
234   Sofia Parmo            F 11-14        8/9   14:17       44:22
235   Kim Martin             F 40-49      17/25   14:24       44:43
236   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        5/5   14:27       44:52
237   Jerry Green            M 50-59      21/24   14:29       45:00
238   Bobbie Green           F 50-59      13/17   14:30       45:02
239   Martin O'Flaherty      M 30-39      29/32   14:33       45:12
240   Sam O'Flaherty         M 01-10      21/26   14:33       45:12
241   Masina Johnston        F 30-39      29/33   14:34       45:14
242   Taunya Covington       F 40-49      18/25   14:46       45:52
243   Kathy Waymire          F 50-59      14/17   15:12       47:12
244   Kate Dubrouillet       F 01-10        7/9   15:31       48:12
245   Lauren Dubrouillet     F 40-49      19/25   15:32       48:14
246   Kevin Hepler           M 50-59      22/24   15:39       48:36
247   Leah Hepler            F 50-59      15/17   15:39       48:36
248   Jeffrey Cai            M 01-10      22/26   16:06       50:00
249   Jenny Dunavold         F 30-39      30/33   16:08       50:06
250   Marie Brown            F 40-49      20/25   16:08       50:06
251   Elliott Thom           M 01-10      23/26   16:10       50:13
252   Kristhawee Nisam       M 01-10      24/26   16:20       50:45
253   Marc Nisam             M 40-49      27/28   16:20       50:45
254   Billie Young           F 60-69        3/5   16:35       51:30
255   Gary Young             M 50-59      23/24   16:36       51:33
256   Candace Eddy           F 50-59      16/17   16:36       51:34
257   Uditi Pethe            F 01-10        8/9   16:39       51:43
258   Ray Piercy             M 01-10      25/26   16:42       51:51
259   Kristen Van Hollebeke  F 30-39      31/33   16:44       51:58
260   Greg Van Hollebeke     M 30-39      30/32   16:44       51:58
261   Bryan Rivera           M 40-49      28/28   16:48       52:11
262   Jennifer Rivera        F 40-49      21/25   16:51       52:21
263   John Sobieski          M 50-59      24/24   17:09       53:14
264   Shawna Shaules         F 40-49      22/25   17:09       53:16
265   Kris Norgaard          F 40-49      23/25   17:43       55:02
266   Alison Cruse           F 19-29      17/19   18:00       55:55
267   Grant Slemp            M 19-29      18/20   18:00       55:55
268   Lydia Rogers           F 11-14        9/9   18:07       56:16
269   Brian Ollenberger      M 30-39      31/32   18:07       56:18
270   Hannah Rogers          F 40-49      24/25   18:11       56:30
271   Beth Hansen            F 40-49      25/25   18:25       57:11
272   Mara Thom              F 30-39      32/33   18:25       57:12
273   Louise Harris          F 60-69        4/5   18:25       57:12
274   Jerry Schaefer         M 60-69        8/8   18:56       58:47
275   Yaho H Paramo          M 01-10      26/26   19:00       58:59
276   Lori Colgan            F 50-59      17/17   19:09       59:29
277   Tyler Colgan           M 19-29      19/20   19:09       59:29
278   Kaavya Chittoor        F 01-10        9/9   19:52     1:01:44
279   Michael Gasser         M 19-29      20/20   20:05     1:02:22
280   Michelle Barreto       F 19-29      18/19   21:40     1:07:18
281   Teresa Boyes           F 30-39      33/33   21:40     1:07:18
282   Kyle Parker            M 30-39      32/32   21:41     1:07:20
283   Norma Sands            F 70-UP        1/1   22:51     1:11:00
284   Linnea Sands           F 60-69        5/5   22:59     1:11:25
285   Jessica Sands          F 19-29      19/19   23:06     1:11:46
286   Justin Studt           M 15-18      13/13   24:33     1:16:16
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